
                                                                                                                                   

Westfield Primary Community School 

 Diary Dates 2023/2024 
  

Date Event Comments 
Thursday 5th October Reception, Y 1 and Y2 Taster Lunch  

Tuesday 10th October 2RM - Den Building 9:30am -  10: 30am – KS1 Hall 

Wednesday 11th October  2CH -  Den Building 9:30am -  10: 30am – KS1 Hall 

Tuesday 17th October 1BH -  Den Building 9:30am -  10: 30am – KS1 Hall 

Wednesday 18th October 1TI -  Den Building 9:30am -  10: 30am – KS1 Hall 

Monday 23rd October Influenza Immunisation Programme Reception – Y6 

Tuesday 24th October Year 3 & 4 Stone Age Day More details to follow 

Thursday 26th October School closes for half term  

Friday 27th October Training day  

Monday 6th November Back to school  

Week Commencing 
Monday 13th November  

Children In Need Something special in school 
throughout the week.  More details 
to follow 

Monday 20th November 3LI Inspire Workshop 9:30am – 10:30am – KS2 Hall 

Monday 20th November 3LR Inspire Workshop 11:00am – 12:00pm – KS2 Hall 

Tuesday 21st November 3SS  Inspire Workshop 9:30am – 10:30am – KS2 Hall 

Tuesday 21st November 4AL  Inspire Workshop 11:00am – 12:00pm – KS2 Hall 

Wednesday 22nd November 4PL  Inspire Workshop 9:30am – 10:30am – KS2 Hall 

Wednesday 22nd November 4LJ  Inspire Workshop 11:00am – 12:00pm – KS2 Hall 

Monday 27th November  Influenza Immunisation catch up clinic Reception – Y6 

Monday 27th November Nursery, Reception, Y1 & Y2 Parents’ 
Evening 

Parents’ Evening will be in 
classrooms 

Tuesday 28th November Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 Parents’ Evening  
(Except 5SH) 

Year 3 & 4 - KS1 Hall  
Year 5 & 6 - KS2 Hall 

Wednesday 29th November Nursery, Reception, Y1 & Y2 Parents’ 
Evening 

Parents’ Evening will be in 
classrooms 

Wednesday 29th November 3LI and 5SH Parents’ Evening Classrooms 

Thursday 30th November Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 Parents’ Evening 
(Except 3LI) 

Year 3 & 4 - KS1 Hall  
Year 5 & 6 - KS2 Hall 

Tuesday 5th December  5MJ Inspire Workshop 9:15am – KS2 Hall 

Wednesday 6th December 5JG Inspire Workshop 9:15am – KS2 Hall 

Thursday 7th December 5SH Inspire Workshop 9:15am – KS2 Hall 

Monday 11th December EYFS Christmas Performance 2:00pm 

Tuesday 12th December EYFS Christmas Performance 9:30am 

Tuesday 12th December Year 1 Christmas Concert 2:00pm 

Wednesday 13th December  Christmas Lunch / Jumper Day  

Thursday 14th December Year 1 Christmas Concert 9:30am 

Thursday 14th December Year 2 Christmas Nativity  2:00pm 

Friday 15th December Year 2 Christmas Nativity 9:30am  

Tuesday 19th December 6KG Inspire Workshop 9:15am – KS2 Hall 

Tuesday 19th December Year 3 & 4 family carols around the tree 5:00pm 

Wednesday 20th December 6LS Inspire Workshop 9:15am – KS2 Hall 

Thursday 21st December 6CD Inspire Workshop 9:15am – KS2 Hall 

Thursday 21st December Year 5 & 6  family carols around the tree 5:00pm 

Friday 22nd December Last day of term  

Monday 8th January Training day  

Tuesday 9th January  Back to school  
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Please note, these dates could be subject to change and further dates may be added 

throughout the year, this will always be communicated via text/email. 

Calendar dates are published on our website at www.westfieldprimary.co.uk/calendar 

Thursday 18th January Taster lunch Menu to follow 

Friday 9th February School closes of half term  

Monday 19th February Back to school  

Thursday 7th March World Book Day Details to follow 

Monday 18th March Nursery, Reception, Y1 & Y2 Parents’ 
Evening 

Parents’ Evening will be in 
classrooms 

Tuesday 19th March Year 4, 5, 5 & 6 Parents’ Evening Year 3 & 4 - KS1 Hall  
Year 5 & 6 - KS2 Hall 

Wednesday 20th March Nursery, Reception, Y1 & Y2 Parents’ 
Evening 

Parents’ Evening will be in 
classrooms 

Thursday 21st March Year 3, 4, 5 & 6 Parents’ Evening Year 3 & 4 - KS1 Hall  
Year 5 & 6 - KS2 Hall 

Friday 22nd March School closes for Easter  

Monday 8th  April Back to school  

Tuesday 30th April EYFS & Y6 Class Photos  

Monday 6th May Y6 SATs School Closed 

Monday 13th May – 
Thursday 16th May  

Y6 SATs  

W/C Monday 20th May Y2 SATs  

Friday 24th May School closed for half term  

Monday 3rd  June Back to school  

Monday 3rd June 2RM – Make and Take (T Shirt making) 9:00am – 10:30am – KS1 Hall 

Tuesday 4th June 1BH -  Make and Take (T Shirt making) 9:00am – 10:30am – KS1 Hall 

Wednesday 5th June 1TI -  Make and Take (T Shirt making) 9:00am – 10:30am – KS1 Hall 

Thursday 6th June 2CH -  Make and Take (T Shirt making) 9:00am – 10:30am – KS1 Hall 

Monday 10th June Y1 Phonics Screening Check  

Monday 17th June Y6 Sports Day 1:15pm – 2:30pm - KS2 Field 

Tuesday 18th June Y3 Sports Day 9:15am – 10:30am - KS2 Field 

Tuesday 18th June Y4 Sports Day 1:15pm – 2:30pm - KS2 Field 

Wednesday 19th June Y1 Sports Day 9:15am – 10:30am - KS2 Field 

Wednesday 19th June Y2 Sports Day 1:15pm – 2:30pm - KS2 Field 

Thursday 20th June Y5 Sports Day 9:15am – 10:30am - KS2 Field 

Friday 21st June EYFS Sports Day 9:15am – 10:30am - EYFS Garden 
1:15pm – 2:30pm - EYFS Garden 

Tuesday 9th July Y6 Summer Show - dress rehearsal 1:30pm – 3:00pm 

Wednesday 10th July Y6 Summer Show 5:00pm – 6:30pm  

Thursday 11th July  Y6 Summer Show 5:00pm – 6:30pm 

Monday 15th July School reports home to parents  

Thursday 18th July Reception Graduation Details to follow 

Friday 19st July Last day of term  

Monday 22nd July Training day  


